
Total 
District hectares % hectares % hectares % hectares

2008
Northern 12,300 16.5 62,189 83.4 52 0.1 74,541
Herbert 9,383 17.0 45,679 83.0 0 0.0 55,061
Burdekin 15,013 21.5 53,253 76.2 1,621 2.3 69,888
Central 15,710 14.1 94,616 84.9 1,140 1.0 111,466
Southern 6,222 13.4 37,352 80.2 2,981 6.4 46,555
Queensland 58,627 16.4 293,088 82.0 5,794 1.6 357,510

2009
Northern 9,864 13.9 61,056 86.0 52 0.1 70,972
Herbert 8,230 16.1 42,942 83.9 0 0.0 51,171
Burdekin 14,379 21.3 52,872 78.4 207 0.3 67,457
Central 17,758 16.3 90,583 83.2 514 0.5 108,855
Southern 7,511 16.8 34,979 78.1 2,307 5.2 44,798
Queensland 57,742 16.8 282,432 82.3 3,080 0.9 343,253

2010
Northern 12,453 18.4 55,314 81.6 0 0.0 67,766
Herbert 8,662 21.9 30,906 78.1 0 0.0 39,568
Burdekin 15,322 30.8 34,498 69.2 7 0.0 49,828
Central 17,341 19.3 72,256 80.6 73 0.1 89,670
Southern 11,374 25.8 31,792 72.2 895 2.0 44,060
Queensland 65,152 22.4 224,765 77.3 974 0.3 290,892

2011
Northern 10,693 15.6 51,022 74.6 6,635 9.7 68,349
Herbert 10,258 19.6 30,548 58.3 11,559 22.1 52,365
Burdekin 15,498 19.5 42,233 53.0 21,937 27.5 79,669
Central 15,275 14.4 71,341 67.4 19,180 18.1 105,796
Southern 8,140 17.4 33,500 71.6 5,137 11.0 46,777
Queensland 59,864 17.0 228,644 64.8 64,448 18.3 352,955

2012
Northern 11,533 20.4 44,885 79.5 21 0.0 56,439
Herbert 8,882 17.6 41,512 82.4 0 0.0 50,394
Burdekin 9,039 12.7 61,883 86.9 260 0.4 71,181
Central 20,120 18.9 85,971 81.0 85 0.1 106,178
Southern 11,191 22.4 37,240 74.4 1,610 3.2 50,041
Queensland 60,763 18.2 271,492 81.2 1,975 0.6 334,232

2013
Northern 16,349 21.4 45,275 59.3 0 0.0 76,299
Herbert 12,039 22.3 41,978 77.7 0 0.0 54,018
Burdekin 14,160 19.8 57,205 80.1 37 0.1 71,390
Central 15,328 16.9 75,584 83.1 0 0.0 90,905
Southern 10,053 20.2 39,033 78.4 718 1.4 49,804

Classes of cane harvested, Queensland 2008-2018
          Plant           Ratoon        Standover



Queensland 67,930 19.8 259,075 75.7 756 0.2 342,417

2014
Northern 17,345 22.0 61,337 77.8 207 0.3 78,889
Herbert 10,888 19.5 44,905 80.5 7 0.0 55,800
Burdekin 16,737 23.5 54,426 76.5 0 0.0 71,163
Central 17,706 16.8 87,386 83.1 121 0.1 105,212
Southern 8,849 19.0 36,547 78.6 1,089 2.3 46,485
Queensland 71,525 20.0 284,601 79.6 1,423 0.4 357,550

2015
Northern 14,109 17.4 66,746 82.2 376 0.5 81,231
Herbert 9,407 16.6 47,184 83.4 0 0.0 56,591
Burdekin 16,921 24.0 53,539 76.0 14 0.0 70,473
Central 18,601 17.2 89,160 82.7 102 0.1 107,863
Southern 9,604 19.3 35,820 72.1 4,261 8.6 49,685
Queensland 68,642 18.8 292,449 79.9 4,752 1.3 365,843

2016
Northern 12,177 15.0 68,694 84.8 91 0 80,962
Herbert 9,003 16.0 47,164 84.0 0 0 56,167
Burdekin 15,543 22.6 53,146 77.3 66 0 68,755
Central 17,658 17.6 82,721 82.4 29 0 100,408
Southern 9,049 19.7 35,983 78.5 786 2 45,817
Queensland 63,430 18.0 287,707 81.7 971 0 352,109

2017
Northern 10,741 13.1 70,954 86.9 0 0 81,695
Herbert 8,738 15.3 48,086 84.2 295 0.5 57,120
Burdekin 15,413 22.4 53,315 77.5 26 0 68,754
Central 16,952 16.0 82,957 78.1 6,273 5.9 106,184
Southern 9,409 20.4 33,812 73.2 2,992 6.5 46,213
Queensland 61,252 17.0 289,124 80.3 9,586 2.7 359,965

2018
Northern 11,649 14.5 68,436 85.4 18 0 80,104
Herbert 8,112 14.2 48,457 84.9 474 0.8 57,043
Burdekin 14,866 21.5 54,164 78.5 7 0 69,037
Central 16,096 14.9 87,983 81.5 3,921 3.6 107,999
Southern 6,931 14.3 36,455 75.5 4,914 10.2 48,300
Queensland 57,654 15.9 295,495 81.5 9,334 2.6 362,483

Compiled from data sourced from Australian sugar mills
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